
NR Mohd. Hashim Desa

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 Johnathan Melaka 94 96 96 96 93 95 570 98.2  668.2  GOLD

2 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 94 90 97 95 95 92 563 92.7  655.7  SILVER

3 Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 92 92 90 93 94 93 554 95.1  649.1  BRONZE

4 Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 90 94 94 92 93 95 558 90.1  648.1  

5 Choo Wen Yan Johor 91 93 90 98 93 89 554 93.7  647.7  

6 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 91 94 94 92 92 92 555 90.0  645.0  

7 Mohd. Rahimi Mat Yasin ATM 91 95 89 92 90 93 550 94.1  644.1  

8 Eddy Chew Johor 92 93 93 92 92 89 551 92.1  643.1  

9 Mohd. Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 92 94 93 93 91 87 550

10 Liew Teck Fai Melaka 90 91 96 89 92 91 549

11 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 93 89 90 90 92 95 549

12 Lu Yeu Sing Johor 91 93 91 92 89 92 548

13 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 90 91 90 91 96 90 548

14 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif Perak 92 91 89 91 92 92 547

15 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 86 94 93 93 88 93 547

16 Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 88 88 93 91 93 94 547

17 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 88 91 93 91 94 88 545

18 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Selangor 93 93 95 91 90 83 545

19 Mohd. Ridhwan Roslan Pahang 89 88 89 91 93 92 542

20 Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 89 86 90 89 92 96 542

21 Muhd. Uthman Ali P.Pinang 91 89 92 88 89 93 542

22 Mohd. Norhalidin Ab Halim PDRM 88 90 88 92 93 89 540

23 Syamsudin Sukemi Pahang 89 89 93 84 91 93 539

24 Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 89 92 88 89 87 93 538

25 Ong Zheng Shen Johor 89 92 87 92 87 88 535
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SELANGOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG
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Official Result

Subang 

Subang 

ASSN. FINALBIL NAME



GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

26 Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin Terengganu 86 89 86 88 88 92 529

27 Muhd. Taufiq Meor Saradi Perak 88 91 92 93 81 84 529

28 Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M. AzwiTerengganu 88 86 80 91 93 88 526

29 Mohd. Hadaly Abdul Mutalib ATM 83 88 91 90 82 91 525

30 Mohd. Shamin Ashraf P.Pinang 87 89 84 88 88 86 522

31 Mohd. Ashraf Md. Noh PDRM 89 91 86 84 84 87 521

32 Muhamad Nur Idzham Edris PDRM 82 89 86 83 93 84 517

33 Muhd. Nabil Aiman Yusnaidi Perak 82 86 89 89 81 89 516

34 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 87 82 89 83 86 86 513

35 Koh Zhe Wei Johor 82 86 78 84 91 89 510

36 Siau Zainyi Perak 85 84 87 81 88 84 509

37 Mohammad Hazrin Mohd. Dun PDRM 83 84 87 84 86 84 508

38 Mohamad Nor Aizudin Khairil AnuarPerak 78 82 91 81 88 85 505

39 Ahmad Nazrin Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 85 82 78 90 82 79 496

40 Mohd. Amirul Abdullah PDRM 83 74 82 78 84 82 483

41 Nur Azmel Awaludin ATM 74 84 86 81 78 79 482

42 Ahmad Farez Abdullah P.Pinang 75 84 81 71 82 81 474

43 Lim Darwin Johor 73* 79 76 78 83 83 472

44 Leow Xu-En P.Pinang 81 74 79 72 78 74 458

* Minus (-) 2 points for extra 1 competition shot.

TOTAL FINAL REMBIL NAME ASSN.

SERIES



Alinoor Raziff Mohd. Sidex

Mohd. Hashim Desa

Abd. Rahim Rajuli

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 90 94 94 92 93 95 558

Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 92 92 90 93 94 93 554

Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 93 89 90 90 92 95 549

Alais Neek Sulong ATM 94 90 97 95 95 92 563

Mohd. Rahimi Mat Yasin ATM 91 95 89 92 90 93 550

Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 86 94 93 93 88 93 547

Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 91 94 94 92 92 92 555

Choo Wen Yan Johor 91 93 90 98 93 89 554

Eddy Chew Johor 92 93 93 92 92 89 551

Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 88 88 93 91 93 94 547

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 88 91 93 91 94 88 545

Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin Terengganu 86 89 86 88 88 92 529

Mohd. Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 92 94 93 93 91 87 550

Mohd. Norhalidin Ab Halim PDRM 88 90 88 92 93 89 540

Mohd. Ashraf Md. Noh PDRM 89 91 86 84 84 87 521

Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Selangor 93 93 95 91 90 83 545

Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 89 92 88 89 87 93 538

Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 87 82 89 83 86 86 513

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif Perak 92 91 89 91 92 92 547

Muhd. Taufiq Meor Saradi Perak 88 91 92 93 81 84 529

Muhd. Nabil Aiman Yusnaidi Perak 82 86 89 89 81 89 516

Muhd. Uthman Ali P.Pinang 91 89 92 88 89 93 542

Mohd. Shamin Ashraf P.Pinang 87 89 84 88 88 86 522

Ahmad Farez Abdullah P.Pinang 75 84 81 71 82 81 474
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10M AIR PISTOL MEN - TEAM

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

SELANGOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

24.02.1994SubangPDRM1707



NR Mohd. Hashim Desa

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa

I II III IV V VI

1 Johnathan Melaka 94 96 96 96 93 95 570 18x 1

2 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 94 90 97 95 95 92 563 9x 2

3 Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 90 94 94 92 93 95 558 10x 3

4 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 91 94 94 92 92 92 555 6x 4

5 Choo Wen Yan Johor 91 93 90 98 93 89 554 16x 5

6 Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 92 92 90 93 94 93 554 9x 6

7 Eddy Chew Johor 92 93 93 92 92 89 551 6x 7

8 Mohd. Rahimi Mat Yasin ATM 91 95 89 92 90 93 550 9x 8

9 Mohd. Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 92 94 93 93 91 87 550 9x

10 Liew Teck Fai Melaka 90 91 96 89 92 91 549 9x

11 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 93 89 90 90 92 95 549 8x

12 Lu Yeu Sing Johor 91 93 91 92 89 92 548 11x

13 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 90 91 90 91 96 90 548 8x

14 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif Perak 92 91 89 91 92 92 547 12x

15 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 86 94 93 93 88 93 547 11x

16 Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 88 88 93 91 93 94 547 9x

17 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 88 91 93 91 94 88 545 8x

18 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Selangor 93 93 95 91 90 83 545 7x

19 Mohd. Ridhwan Roslan Pahang 89 88 89 91 93 92 542 13x

20 Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 89 86 90 89 92 96 542 8x

21 Muhd. Uthman Ali P.Pinang 91 89 92 88 89 93 542 8x

22 Mohd. Norhalidin Ab Halim PDRM 88 90 88 92 93 89 540 5x

23 Syamsudin Sukemi Pahang 89 89 93 84 91 93 539 9x

24 Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 89 92 88 89 87 93 538 5x

25 Ong Zheng Shen Johor 89 92 87 92 87 88 535 9x

ASSN.

PDRM

BIL NAME

PDRM
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Qualification Result

SELANGOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

10M AIR PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

REM

Subang 21/07/1996

Subang 21/07/1996

TOTAL X10

26th February, 2011



I II III IV V VI

26 Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin Terengganu 86 89 86 88 88 92 529 5x

27 Muhd. Taufiq Meor Saradi Perak 88 91 92 93 81 84 529 3x

28 Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M. AzwiTerengganu 88 86 80 91 93 88 526 3x

29 Mohd. Hadaly Abdul Mutalib ATM 83 88 91 90 82 91 525 7x

30 Mohd. Shamin Ashraf P.Pinang 87 89 84 88 88 86 522 8x

31 Mohd. Ashraf Md. Noh PDRM 89 91 86 84 84 87 521 4x

32 Muhamad Nur Idzham Edris PDRM 82 89 86 83 93 84 517 5x

33 Muhd. Nabil Aiman Yusnaidi Perak 82 86 89 89 81 89 516 7x

34 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 87 82 89 83 86 86 513 4x

35 Koh Zhe Wei Johor 82 86 78 84 91 89 510 8x

36 Siau Zainyi Perak 85 84 87 81 88 84 509 4x

37 Mohammad Hazrin Mohd. Dun PDRM 83 84 87 84 86 84 508 5x

38 Mohamad Nor Aizudin Khairil AnuarPerak 78 82 91 81 88 85 505 2x

39 Ahmad Nazrin Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 85 82 78 90 82 79 496 6x

40 Mohd. Amirul Abdullah PDRM 83 74 82 78 84 82 483 4x

41 Nur Azmel Awaludin ATM 74 84 86 81 78 79 482 4x

42 Ahmad Farez Abdullah P.Pinang 75 84 81 71 82 81 474 1x

43 Lim Darwin Johor 73* 79 76 78 83 83 472 3x

44 Leow Xu-En P.Pinang 81 74 79 72 78 74 458 3x

45 Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang A B S E N T 0

* Minus (-) 2 points for extra 1 competition shot.

SERIES

TOTAL X10 REMBIL NAME ASSN.


